Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Webb - (424778) - Swansea University SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.16
2:17.87
2:18.34
2:18.68
2:19.66
2:20.14
2:20.29
2:22.40
2:23.13
2:36.02
3:13.73
3:38.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.29
2:22.40
2:17.16
2:18.68
2:17.87
2:18.34
2:20.14
2:23.13
2:19.66
2:36.02

3:13.73
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
465
460
457
447
443
441
422
416
321
167
116

WA Pts

441
422
472
457
465
460
443
416
447
321
167

Round

T

I M

Round

F

Date

01/04/17
18/09/16
13/02/16
05/11/16
27/09/15
07/11/15
01/07/18
01/10/117
17/10/15
21/09/14
29/09/13
25/11/12

Date

01/07/18
01/10/17
01/04/17
05/11/16
18/09/16
13/02/16
07/11/15
17/10/15
27/09/15
21/09/14
29/09/13

Meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Woking SC Club Championships 2015

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Woking Club Championships 2018

Woking Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Woking Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships

Meet

Woking Club Championships 2018

Woking Club Championships

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships 2015

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships

Venue

Elmbridge Xcel
Woking
Guildford
Portsmouth
Woking
Portsmouth
Woking
Woking
Aldershot
Woking
Woking

Woking

Venue
Woking
Woking
Elmbridge Xcel
Portsmouth
Woking
Guildford
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Woking
Woking

Woking

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking

Woking

Club Swam Under
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking

Woking

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:38.52 116 F 25/11/12 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



