Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Webb - (424778) - Swansea University SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.16	472	F	01/04/17	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Elmbridge Xcel	Woking	3
2:17.87	465	F	18/09/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:18.34	460	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Woking	2
2:18.68	457	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Woking	2
2:19.66	447	F	27/09/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
2:20.14	443	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Woking	2
2:20.29	441	F	01/07/18	Woking Club Championships 2018	Woking	Woking	4
2:22.40	422	F	01/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:23.13	416	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:36.02	321	F	21/09/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:13.73	167	F	29/09/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:38.52	116	F	25/11/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.29	441	F	01/07/18	Woking Club Championships 2018	Woking	Woking	4
2:22.40	422	F	01/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:17.16	472	F	01/04/17	Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017	Elmbridge Xcel	Woking	3
2:18.68	457	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Woking	2
2:17.87	465	F	18/09/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
2:18.34	460	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Woking	2
2:20.14	443	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Woking	2
2:23.13	416	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:19.66	447	F	27/09/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
2:36.02	321	F	21/09/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:13.73 pyright 2024	167 4	F	29/09/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

Woking